CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSEF (1½–7½ HP)
n	 Volute: Rugged cast iron construction with a large chamber for
	 rapid self priming
n	 Impeller: Semi-open cast iron ideal for handling fertilizer, salt water,
	 dirty water, or other liquids; blind-hole tapped so liquid will not
	 corrode the shaft
n	 Mechanical Seal: Carbon/ceramic faces; FKM elastomers;

PS
I
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pump Series RPM
Motor
Enclosure
PH HP Volts Motor Frame Model Order No. Weight (lbs)
FBSEF 3600 TEFC
1
1.5 115/230 56J FBSEF-150-SE 92932015 52
2 230 56J FBSEF-200-SE 92932020 60
3 230 56J FBSEF-300-SE 92932030 71
5 230 184JM FBSEF-500-SE 92932050 153
3
1.5 230/460 56J FBSEF-150-TE 92934015 66
2 230/460 56J FBSEF-200-TE 92934020 74
3 230/460 56J FBSEF-300-TE 92934030 83
5 230/460 184JM FBSEF-500-TE 92934050 139
5 575 184JM FBSEF-500-T5E 92934051 139
7.5 230/460 184JM FBSEF-750-TE 92934075 161
7.5 575 184JM FBSEF-750-T5E 92934076 161
FBSEFPERFORMANCE
3
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSEF (1½–7½ HP)
FBSEFL
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
20
18
24
22
0 20 40 8060 100 120 160140
FLOW (USGPM)
HE
AD
 (F
EE
T)
PS
I
FBSEFL-100
1 HP
FBSEFL-075
3/4 HP
FBSEFL-050
1/2 HP
1800 RPM
10
2
4
6
8
0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pump Series RPM
Motor
Enclosure
PH HP Volts Motor Frame Model Order No. Weight (lbs)
FBSEFL 1800 TEFC
1 1/2 115/230 56J FBSEFL-050-SE 92932005 60
3
1/2 230/460 56J FBSEFL-050-TE 92934005 64
3/4 230/460 143JM FBSEFL-075-TE 92934007 100
1 230/460 143JM FBSEFL-100-TE 92934010 100
FBSEFLPERFORMANCE
4
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSEF (1½–7½ HP)
3600 RPM TEFC
1800 RPM TEFC
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
PUMP END KITS
HP Phase Frame SF Volts Max or SF Amps Order No.
1.5
1 56J
1.0 115/230 16/8 204187
2 1.0 115/230 23/11.5 204218
3 1.15 230 13.8 204219
5 184JM 1.0 230 19.5 104220002
1.5
3
56J
1.3 230/460 4.8/2.4 104245202
2 1.2 230/460 5.8/2.9 104245203
3 1.15 230/460 8.2/4.1 104245201
5
184JM
1.15 230/460 13.4/6.7 104238204
5 1.15 575 5.4 104224202
7.5 1.15 230/460 19.4/9.7 104238206
7.5 1.15 575 7.8 104224213
HP Phase Frame SF Volts Max or SF Amps Order No.
0.5 1 56J 1.25 115/230 8.2/4.1 104255203
0.5 3 56J 1.25 230/460 2.4/1.2 104255204
1* 3 143JM 1.15 230/460 3.4/1.7 104228218
* 1 HP motor is used on FBSEFL-075-TE
Pump Series HP RPM Motor Frame AKF Kit Shaft Suc. x Dis. NPT
Impeller
Diameter
Max Solids Order No. Pump End Kit Weight (lbs)
FBSEF
1.5
3600
56J
4.5
7/16-20 Th'd
1.25" x 1.25" 4.0" .33" 92920015 FBSEF-150K 28
2 2" x  2" 4.3" .33" 92920020 FBSEF-200K 33
3 2" x  2" 4.575" .50" 92920030 FBSEF-300K 33
5 184JM 7/8" 3" x  3" 5.0" .625" 92920050 FBSEF-500K 60
7.5 3" x  3" 5.0" .625" 92920075 FBSEF-750K 60
FBSEFL
0.5
1800
56J